
  
State  School  Title IX  

Coordinator  
Title IX Coordinator - Email  

NC  
Alamance Community College 
(CC)  

Dr. Carol Disque  Carol.Disque@alamancecc.edu  

NC  
Asheville-Buncombe Technical  
CC  Michele Hathcock  

michelechathcock@abtech.edu  

NC  Beaufort County CC  Stacey Gerard  stacey.gerard@beaufortccc.edu  

NC  Bladen CC  Tina Mundy  tmundy@bladencc.edu  

NC  Blueridge CC  Lorri Allison  lorri.allison@blueridgecc.edu  

NC  Brunswick CC  
Adrienne Gray  
(Nursing  
Instructor?)  

graya@brunswickcc.edu  

NC  Caldwell CC and Technical  
Institute  

Randy Ledford  rlledford@cccti.edu  

NC  Cape Fear CC  Robert McGee,  
Jr.  

rmcgee@cfcc.edu  

NC  Carteret CC    
Amanda Bryant  

bryanta@carteret.edu  

NC  Catawba Valley CC  Cynthia Coulter  ccoulter@cvcc.edu  

NC  Central Carolina CC  Trinity Faucett  tfaucett@cccc.edu  

NC  Central Piedmont CC  Leon Matthews  leon.matthews@cpcc.edu  

NC  Cleveland CC  
Andy Gardner Allen 
Kniceley  

gardnera@clevelandcc.edu 
kniceleya@clevelandcc.edu  

NC  Coastal Carolina CC  
Dr. Annette Harpine  

harpinea@coastalcarolina.edu  

 



NC  

 College of The Albemarle  Ella Fields Bunch 
Kris Burris  

ella_bunch44@albemarle.edu 
kris_burris76@albemarle.edu  

NC  Craven CC  Denise Salerno  salernod@cravencc.edu  

NC  Davidson-Davie CC      

NC  Durham Technical CC  Angela Davis  
title9coordinator@durhmantech. 
edu  

NC  Edgecombe CC  Sherrod Sumner  
Billy Arp  
Camille  
Richardson  

sumners@edgecombe.edu 
arpb@edgecombe.edu 
richardsonc@edgecombe.edu  

NC  Fayetteville Technical CC  Carl E. Mitchell  mitchelc@faytechcc.edu  

NC  Forsyth Technical CC  Tony McKinnon  
N/A  
Student Conduct and Civility  
Office: (336) 757-3431  

NC  Gaston College  Todd Baney  
N/A  
(704) 922-6200  

NC  Guilford Technical CC  
Kirby Moore  
Cheryl 
BryantShanks  

khmoore1@gtcc.edu 
cmbryantshanks@gtcc.edu  

NC  Halifax CC  Margaret Murga  mmurga@halifaxcc.edu  

NC  Haywood CC  
Dr. Michael  
Coleman  
Sara Phillips  

mwcoleman@haywood.edu 
sjphillips@haywood.edu  

NC  Isothermal CC  Amy Harper  aharper@isothermal.edu  

NC  James Sprunt CC  Tonya Kenan  tkenan@jamessprunt.edu  

NC  Johnston CC  Harlan Frye  hefrye@johnstoncc.edu  
 

 Lenoir CC  Kimberly Hill  krhill01@lenoircc.edu  



NC  

NC  Martin CC  Amanda Wells  amanda.wells@martincc.edu  

NC  Mayland CC  Michelle Musich  mmusich@maryland.edu  

NC  McDowell Technical CC  Breanna Rose  bdrose59@go.mcdowelltech.edu  

NC  Mitchell CC  Paul Santos  psantos@mitchellcc.edu  

NC  Nash CC  Morgan Bland  mrbland492@nashcc.edu  

NC  Pamlico CC  
Sherry Raby  
Jamie Gibbs  

sraby@pamlicocc.edu 
jgibbs@pamlicocc.edu  

NC  Piedmont CC  
Shelly Stone- 
Moye  

titleix@piedmontcc.edu  

NC  Pitt CC  
Dr. Kimberly 
Williamson  

kwilliamson@email.pittcc.edu  

NC  Randolph CC  
Tammy W. Cheek  

twcheek@randolph.edu  

NC  Richmond CC  
Crystal Shaw 
Gaye Clark  

crshaw@richmondcc.edu 
agclark@richmondcc.edu  

NC  Roanoke-Chowan CC  J. Darius Greene 
Andrea Wright  jdgreene@roanokechowan.edu 

aawright1560@roanokechowan. 
edu  

NC  Robeson CC  Sally Carr  scarr@robeson.edu  

NC  Rockingham CC  Joy Chappell  chappellj@rockinghamcc.edu  

NC  Rowan-Cabarrus CC  Kathy Hall  kathy.hall@rccc.edu  

NC  Sampson CC  Frankie Sutter  N/A  
(910) 592-8081 x2005  

 Sandhills CC  Kimberly Blue  bluek@sandhills.edu  

NC  South Piedmont CC  Elaine Clodfelter  eclodfelter@spcc.edu  



NC  

NC  Southeastern CC  Bill Maultsby  bill.maultsby@sccnc.edu  

NC  Southwestern CC  
Cheryl Contino- 
Conner  
Lisa Sizemore  

cheryl@southwesterncc.edu 
l_sizemore@southwesterncc.edu  

NC  Stanly CC  Dr. Cindy Dean  cdean5600@stanly.edu  

NC  Surry CC  
Dr. Jami Woods  
Melonie  
Weathers  

woodsj@surry.edu 
weathersm@surry.edu  

NC  Vance-Granville CC  
Kali Brown  
Kevin Tompkins  

brownk@vgcc.edu 
tompkinsk@vgcc.edu  

NC  Wake Technical CC  Laura Bethea  lcbethea@waketech.edu  

NC  Wayne CC  
Joanna  
Morrisette  

jmmorrisette@waynecc.edu  

NC  Western Piedmont CC  Susan Williams  
N/A  
(828) 448-3500  

NC  Wilkes CC  Sherry Cox  spcox072@wilkescc.edu  

NC  Wilson CC  Cindy Allen  callen@wilsoncc.edu  

NC  Blueridge CC  N/A  N/A  

NC  Montgomery CC  N/A  N/A  

NC  Tri-County CC  N/A (website experiencing technical issues)  
  


